Crosley CDE20T7AC 01 - CONTROL PANEL

Item

Crosley Residential Crosley CDE20T7AC Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - CONTROL PANEL

Original Part Number

53-2477
35-2487
25-7649

25-7702

35-2488
25-7691
265-7851
25-7435

25-7852

53-0278
53-0277
25-7760

25-7702

25-3092

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status
Not Available
21001451
910187
21001452
Not Available
33002917
Not Available
Not Available
90767

Part Description
PANEL, CONTROL
Cap- End

Screw

Speedclip, End Cap To Control
Panel

Cap- End

SCREW, END CAP TO TOP
Speedclip, End Cap To Top
Screw, No.10-16

Speedclip, Rr Shid To End
Cap

TRIM, END CAP (LT)
TRIM, END CAP (RT)
Screw

Speedclip, End Cap To Control
Panel

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511805-residential-crosley-cde20t7ac-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433212-crosley-21001451-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431154-crosley-910187-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429430-crosley-25-7702-washer-dryer-speedclip-end-cap-to-control-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433216-crosley-21001452-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429455-crosley-25-7851-washer-dryer-speedclip-end-cap-to-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430210-crosley-33002917-washer-dryer-screw-no-10-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429459-crosley-25-7852-washer-dryer-speedclip-rr-shld-to-end-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429463-crosley-25-7760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429430-crosley-25-7702-washer-dryer-speedclip-end-cap-to-control-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431785-crosley-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html

31001128
53-1676

53-2504 31001193
35-2688 21001460
53-1758

63-6743 31001484
25-7435 33002917

53-2574

31001129

53-1267 53-0456
53-0344

35-3974 22001267

25-3092 90767

53-1639
31001008
31001037

16002080

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

SHIELD, CONTROL
Shield, Control

Pad, Shield

Shield, Rear

Timer

Resistor Assembly
Screw, No.10-16
TIMER KNOB

Switch, Temperature
Switch, Selector
SWITCH, TEMPERATURE
Knob, Selector Switch

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Buzzer Assembly
Manual, Use And Care
MANUAL, USE & CARE

GUIDE, QUICK REF -
CROSLEY


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429468-crosley-53-1676-washer-dryer-shield-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429893-crosley-31001193-washer-dryer-pad-shield.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431044-crosley-21001460-washer-dryer-shield-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430211-crosley-53-1758-dryer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430537-crosley-31001484-dryer-resistor-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430210-crosley-33002917-washer-dryer-screw-no-10-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430435-crosley-31001129-dryer-switch-temperature.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430753-crosley-53-0456-dryer-switch-selector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431291-crosley-22001267-washer-dryer-knob-selector-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431785-crosley-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430201-crosley-53-1639-dryer-buzzer-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430441-crosley-31001008-dryer-manual-use-and-care.html

	Crosley CDE20T7AC 01 - CONTROL PANEL

